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Berlin-Brandenburger Meisterschaften 2019
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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

100m Ricken Frauen

Lauf 1

Evelina Akkas
Lucy Huth

Sonja Baars

Lena Volkel

Anne Fahrenkamp
Tabea Teschauer
Charlotte Kast

uf 2

Pia Abel
Lina-Henriette John
Lisa Ballauf
Pauline Opitz

Berit Stitzel

Mira Jeanne Maack
Theresa Herzog
Gina Bottcher

ONOUTARWN = Em\lO\LJ'IAUJNI—l

2006 (S8)  Berliner Schwimmteam
2007 (S9)  Berliner Schwimmteam
1963 (S10) BS Wedding-Reinickendorf
2001 (S7)  USV Halle

1999 (S14) Post SV Uelzen

2006 (S14) Berliner Schwimmteam
2008 (S9)  Berliner Schwimmteam

2007 (AB)  PSV 90 Dessau

1998 (S7)  VSB 1980 Magdeburg
2006 (AB)  Berliner Schwimmteam
2002 (AB)  Berliner Schwimmteam
2003 (S14) Berliner Schwimmteam
2004 (S9)  Berliner Schwimmteam
2003 (AB)  SC Potsdam

2001 (S4) SC Potsdam

02:51,40
02:18,68
02:10,00
02:04.77
02:05,90
02:13,21
02:30,10

01:50,96
01:42,89
01:24,03
01:13,79
01:22,63
01:26,72
01:44,76
02:03,23
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